Ninety Ohe Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Sévef Only) at bidder rate 
quoted 15.57% (Fifteen Point Fifty Seven Percent) below the estimated 
Cost. (i) BG No-4626IPEBG250014 dated 22.09.2025 to 21.10.2032 Rs. 
1096000/- (ii) BG No-4626IPEBG250015 dated 22.09.2025 to 21.09.2027 
Rs. 7950000/- Rs. 9046000/- (Rupees Ninety Lacs Forty Six Thousand 
Only) The Commencement of work is .. o8lo4Jr. and Completion 
of date up to .....7-1/2033..... i.e.... 

day of.. 

BB 428343 

Between The 

LZECUT7 ENGINEER 
RWD. (wivision